
The following employees have been allotted accommodation in the university campus:- 

 

SR NO.  HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

REMARKS 

1 F-1 PROF. VINOD BISHNOI  

2 F-2 PROF. B.  K.  PUNIA  

3 F-3 PROF. S.  C.  KUNDU  

4 F-4 PROF. SUMITRA DAHIYA DQ 

5 F-5 PROF. N. K. BISHNOI  

6 F-6 PROF. DEVENDER  MOHAN  

7 F-7 PROF. D.  N.  MISHRA  

8 F-8 PROF. MILIND  PARLE  

9 F-9 PROF. DHARMINDER  KUMAR  

10 F-10 PROF. MANOJ  DAYAL  

 

 

 

 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

REMARKS 

1 E-1   

2 E-2 KULDEEP  BANSAL  

3 E-3 DINESH  CHAUTANI  

4 E-4 SAROJ  

5 E-5 ASHOK KUMAR AHLAWAT EARMARKED FOR S. E. 

6 E-6 M.  S.  TURAN  

7 E-7 SANDEEP KUMAR ARYA  

8 E-8 Dr. M. C. GARG (24.10.2016)  

9 E-9 DR. KARAMPAL  

10 E-10 B.  S.  KHATKAR  

11 E-11 R.  K. GUPTA  

12 E-12 USHA  ARORA  

13 E-13 VINOD  GARG  

14 E-14 HARBHAJAN  BANSAL  

15 E-15 N. S. MALIK  

16 E-16 J. B. DAHIYA  

17 E-17 R. BHASKAR  

18 E-18 SUNITA  

19 E-19 D. C. BHATT  

20 E-20 PARVEEN KUMAR  

21 E-21 SHABNAM SAXENA  

22 E-22 VED PAL  

23 E-23 DEVENDER KUMAR  

24 E-24 NEERAJ DILBAGI Under DQ 



SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

REMARKS 

1 D-1 SH. SANJIV  KUMAR  

2 D-2 SMT. ANJU VERMA UNDER DQ 

3 D-3 SH. RISHI PAL  

4 D-4 SH. MUNISH GUPTA  

5 D-5 SH. ANIL  KUMAR  

6 D-6 SH. VISHAL GULATI  

7 D-7 SH. M.  R.  PATRA  

8 D-8 SMT. ASHA  GUPTA  

9 D-9 SMT. ARADHITA  

10 D-10 SH. MUKESH  KUMAR  

11 D-11 SH.C. P. KAUSHIK  

12 D-12 SH. VIPIN  MAKKAR  

13 D-13 SMT. JYOTI  

14 D-14 SH. SHASHI BHUSHAN LUTHRA  

15 D-15 SH. SUNIL SHARMA  

16 D-16 SMT. SONIKA  

17 D-17 SMT. JYOTSANA  

18 D-18 SMT. BANDNA  PANDEY  

19 D-19 SH. DALBIR SINGH Under DQ 

20 D-20 SH. S. K. SINGH  

21 D-21 SH. UMESH ARYA  

22 D-22 ANJAN KUMAR BARAL  

23 D-23 SH. SANDEEP SINGH RANA  

24 D-24 MRS. NEERU VASUDEVA  

25 D-25 Dr. M. C. GARG to E-8  

26 D-26 SMT. NAMITA  

27 D-27 SH. AMBRISH PANDEY  

28 D-28 SH. VINOD KUMAR  

29 D-29 SH. RAJESH LOHCHAB  

30 D-30 SH. AROHIT GOYAT  

31 D-31 SH. RAKESH BEHMANI  

32 D-32 SH. N. SUSHIL KUMAR  

33 D-33 SMT. SHAVETA SINGH UNDER DQ 

34 D-34 DR. VIKRAM KAUSHIK  

35 D-35 SH. PANKAJ SHARMA  

36 D-36 SMT. SUJATA SANGI  

37 D-37 DR. KISHNA RAM BISHNOI  

38 D-38 DR. DINESH DHINGRA  

39 D-39 SH. KAPIL KUMAR  

40 D-40 DR. VINOD KUMAR  

41 D-41 DR. MUNISH AHUJA  

42 D-42 SH. MUNISH GUPTA  

43 D-43 DR. SANDEEP JAIN  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

44 D-44 DR. DHARMINDER KUMAR  

45 D-45 SH. PANKAJ SHARMA  

46 D-46  SH. BIJENDER KUMAR DAHIYA UNDER DQ 

47 D-47 SH. RAVISH GARG  

48 D-48  DR. SANJEEV KUMAR DHULL UNDER DQ 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

REMARKS 

1 C-1 SMT. DAIZI MAKKAR  

2 C-2 SH. P. C. JHA  

3 C-3 SH. RAKESH  KUMAR  

4 C-4 SH. GIRISH KUMAR  

5 C-5 SH. ARUN KUMAR  

6 C-6 SH. BHARAT BHUSHAN  

7 C-7 SH. OM PARKASH DAHIYA Under DQ 

8 C-8 SMT. MONIKA LAMBA Under DQ 

9 C-9 SH. KHUSHI RAM  

10 C-10 SH. SANTOKH SINGH  

11 C-11 SH. DHARMINDER  

12 C-12 SMT. SUMAN BHOLA Clause 5(d) 

13 C-13 SMT. MANJU  BALA  

14 C-14 SH. DEVENDER  KUMAR  

15 C-15 SMT. VISHAN DEVI  

16 C-16 SH. RAJNISH  

17 C-17 SH. SATYAPAL  

18 C-18 SH. SURESH  SHARMA  

19 C-19 SH. RAJBIR  MALIK  

20 C-20 SH. UDEY BHAN  

21 C-21 SH. SUNIL GROVER  

22 C-22 SH. SUNIL  KUMAR  

23 C-23 SMT. MANSA RANI  

24 C-24 SH. SANJEEV  JAIN  

25 C-25 SMT. SUSHILA  SIWACH  

26 C-26 SH. JOGINDER SINGH PATTAR Clause 5 (d) 

27 C-27 SH. S.  P.  BHARGAVA  

28 C-28 SH. KHUSHVIR SINGH  

29 C-29 SMT. KRISHNA KUNDU  

30 C-30 SH. SANJAY DHIMAN Under DQ 

31 C-31 SH. RAGHUVIR  SINGH SUNDA  

32 C-32 SH. ASHOK  KAUSHIK  

33 C-33 SH. DINESH KUMAR  

34 C-34 SH. RAJESH SHARMA  

35 C-35 SH. RAVI   PANDEY  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

36 C-36 SH. INDRAJ  

37 C-37 SH. SURENDER SINGH  

38 C-38 SMT. KAUSHALYA RANI  

39 C-39 SH. SATYAVIR SINGH DALAL  

40 C-40 SMT. PREM MONGA  

41 C-41 SH. SATPAL  

42 C-42 SH. RAMESH KUMAR  

43 C-43 SH. ANIL KUMAR  

44 C-44 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR KHURANA  

45 C-45 SMT. ANJU  

46 C-46 SH. RAJESH BHAKAR Under DQ 

47 C-47 SH. SANJAY SHARMA  

48 C-48 SH. PARDEEP ANANAD  

49 C-49 SH. KARAMVIR RANGA  

50 C-50 SH. SANJAY MITTAL  

51 C-51 SH. SATBIR  

52 C-52 SH. DHARAMPAL Under DQ 

53 C-53 SMT. SUDESH VERMANI  

54 C-54 SH. SURESH JHURIA  

55 C-55 SH. MAHENDER SINGH KUNDU  

56 C-56 SH. RAJEEV KUMAR  

57 C-57 SH. NAVEEN KUMAR  

58 C-58 SH. ANAND KUMAR Under DQ 



SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

Remarks 

1 A-1 BARU RAM  

2 A-2 DEEPAK CHHABRA  

3 A-3 GAGAN BALA  

4 A-4 MAHESH KUMAR  

5 A-5 VINOD KUMAR  

6 A-6 TARA BAHADUR  

7 A-7 SUMAN  

8 A-8 DESRAJ  

9 A-9 RAM TIRTH  

10 A-10 SUKHBIR  

11 A-11 ASHOK KUMAR GHAI  

12 A-12 RAJESH KUMAR  

13 A-13 JAIVIR  

14 A-14 DHIRJA Under DQ 

15 A-15 RAKESH Under clause 5(d) 

16 A-16 BALWAN  

17 A-17 SH. MANOJ  KUMAR  

18 A-18 BHIM BHADUR THAPA  

19 A-19 SMT. MUKESH MOR  

20 A-20 BALA  

21 A-21 RAM PAL CHOUHAN  

22 A-22 SHAKUNTLA  

23 A-23 KAMLA  

24 A-24 VIRENDER Under DQ 

25 A-25 PARMOD  

26 A-26 SATISH  

27 A-27 RAJENDER SINGH Under DQ 

28 A-28 KAMLESH  

29 A-29 RAM BILAS  

30 A-30 JEEWACH  

31 A-31 ASHOK KUMAR Under DQ 

32 A-32 SUBHASH CHANDER  

33 A-33 RAM NARIAN  

34 A-34 AMAR SINGH  

35 A-35 JAI SINGH  

36 A-36 SUNIL MISHRA  

37 A-37 RAJ KUMAR  

38 A-38 RANBIR SINGH BHISHT  

39 A-39 BIMLA DEVI  

40 A-40 SH. PARDEEP Under DQ 

41 A-41 BAL BAHADUR THAPA   

42 A-42 KANWAR SINGH  

43 A-43 BRIJ LAL  

44 A-44 MAHENDER SINGH  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

45 A-45 DEVI SINGH  

46 A-46 RAJENDER BHATIA  

47 A-47 RAMJEET  

48 A-48 SUKHDEV  

49 A-49 SMT. ASHA RANI  

50 A-50 MANOJ KUMAR  

51 A-51 SUNIL KUMAR KAUSHIK  

52 A-52 BHARPUR SINGH  

53 A-53 RAMDHARI UNDER DQ 

54 A-54 OM PARKASH  

55 A-55 SH. PAWAN KUMAR UNDER DQ 

56 A-56 DHARAMPAL  

57 A-57 ANIL DALAL  

58 A-58 DAYA RAM  

59 A-59 ANAND KUMAR  

60 A-60 SH. RAJPAL  

61 A-61 SUKHDEV  

62 A-62 SAROJ  

63 A-63 RAJESH KUMAR  

64 A-64 MAHENDER SINGH  

65 A-65 NARESH  

66 A-66 HARI LAL  

67 A-67 REKHA DEVI  

68 A-68 HARI OM  

69 A-69 RAJENDER  

70 A-70 KAMALDEEP  

71 A-71 VIJAY  

72 A-72 BHALLE RAM  

73 A-73 SHIV CHARAN  

74 A-74 RANDHIR  

75 A-75 VIJAY KUMAR  

76 A-76 RAJEEV  

77 A-77 RAVINDER Under Clause 5(d) 



 

 

SR 

NO.  

HOUSE 

NO. 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  DESIGNATION DEPARTMENT 

1 F-1 Dr. VINOD BISHNOI PROFESSOR HSB 

2 F-2 Dr. B.  K.  PUNIA PROFESSOR HSB 

3 F-3 Dr. S.  C.  KUNDU PROFESSOR HSB 

4 F-4 Dr. (Mrs.) SUMITRA SINGH PROFESSOR PHARMACY 

5 F-5 Dr. N. K. BISHNOI PROFESSOR HSB 

6 F-6 Dr. DEVENDER  MOHAN PROFESSOR PHYSICS 

7 F-7 Dr. D.  N.  MISHRA PROFESSOR PHARMACY 

8 F-8 Dr. MILIND  PARLE PROFESSOR PHARMACY 

9 F-9 Dr. DHARMINDER  KUMAR PROFESSOR CSE 

10 F-10 Dr. MANOJ  DAYAL PROFESSOR CMT 

 

 

 

 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  DESIGNATION DEPARTMENT 

1 E-1    

2 E-2 Dr. KULDEEP  BANSAL PROFESSOR MATHEMATICS 

3 E-3 Dr. DINESH  CHAUTANI PROFESSOR CSE 

4 E-4 Dr. (MRS.) SAROJ PROFESSOR CSE 

5 E-5 Er. ASHOK KUMAR AHLAWAT XEN UWD 

6 E-6 Dr. M.  S.  TURAN PROFESSOR HSB 

7 E-7 Dr. SANDEEP KUMAR ARYA PROFESSOR ECE 

8 E-8 Dr. P. K. JENA(old), (Dr. M. C. 

GARG)New 

PROFESSOR CMT 

9 E-9 Dr. KARAMPAL PROFESSOR HSB 

10 E-10 Dr. B.  S.  KHATKAR PROFESSOR FOOD TECH 

11 E-11 Dr. R.  K. GUPTA PROFESSOR CHEMISTRY 

12 E-12 Dr. (MRS.) USHA  ARORA PROFESSOR HSB 

13 E-13 Dr. VINOD  GARG PROFESSOR ESE 

14 E-14 Dr. HARBHAJAN  BANSAL PROFESSOR HSB 

15 E-15 Dr. N. S. MALIK PROFESSOR HSB 

16 E-16 Dr. J. B. DAHIYA PROFESSOR CHEMISTRY 

17 E-17 Dr. R. BHASKAR PROFESSOR ESE 

18 E-18 Dr. (MRS.) SUNITA PROFESSOR MATHEMATICS 

19 E-19 Dr. D. C. BHATT PROFESSOR PHARMACY 

20 E-20 Dr. PARVEEN KUMAR PROFESSOR ESE 

21 E-21 Dr. (MRS.) SHABNAM SAXENA PROFESSOR HSB 

22 E-22 Dr. VED PAL PROFESSOR HSB 

23 E-23 Dr. DEVENDER KUMAR PROFESSOR CHEMISTRY 

24 E-24 Dr. NEERAJ DILBAGI PROFESSOR BIO & NANO 



SR NO. HOUSE 

NO. 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  DESIGNATION DEPARTMENT/O

FFICE 

1 D-1 Dr. SANJIV  KUMAR PROFESSOR HSB 

2 D-2 Dr. (MRS.)  ANJU VERMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR HSB 

3 D-3 Dr. RISHI PAL PROFESSOR CSE 

4 D-4 Dr.  MUNISH GUPTA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR MECH. ENGG. 

5 D-5 Dr. ANIL  KUMAR PROFESSOR HSB 

6 D-6 Dr. VISHAL GULATI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR MECH. ENGG. 

7 D-7 Dr. M.  R.  PATRA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR CMT 

8 D-8 Dr. (Mrs.) ASHA  GUPTA PROFESSOR ESE 

9 D-9 Dr. (Mrs.) ARADHITA PROFESSOR FOOD TECH 

10 D-10 SH. MUKESH  KUMAR HEAD COMPUTER CENTRE COMPUER 

CENTRE 

11 D-11 Dr. C. P. KAUSHIK ASSISTANT PROFESSOR CHEMISTRY 

12 D-12 SH. VIPIN  MAKKAR SYSTEM MANAGER NETWORKING 

CELL 

13 D-13 Dr. (Mrs.) JYOTI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR CSE 

14 D-14 Dr. SHASHI BHUSHAN LUTHRA ASSISTANT DIRECTOR-

CUM-COACH 

SPORTS 

15 D-15 Dr. SUNIL SHARMA PROFESSOR PHARMACY 

16 D-16 Dr. (Mrs.) SONIKA PROFESSOR CHEMISTRY 

17 D-17 Dr. (Mrs.) JYOTSANA PROFESSOR APPLIED PSY. 

18 D-18 Dr. (Mrs.) BANDNA  PANDEY PROFESSOR CMT 

19 D-19 Dr. DALBIR SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR HSB 

20 D-20 Dr. S. K. SINGH PROFESSOR PHARMACY 

21 D-21 Dr. UMESH ARYA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR CMT 

22 D-22 Dr. ANJAN KUMAR BARAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR PRINT. TECH. 

23 D-23 Dr. SANDEEP SINGH RANA PROFESSOR APPLIED PSY. 

24 D-24 Dr. (Mrs.) NEERU VASUDEVA PROFESSOR PHARMACY 

25 D-25 Dr. M. C. GARG (empty) PROFESSOR HSB 

26 D-26 Dr. (Mrs.) NAMITA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR BIO & NANO 

27 D-27 Dr. AMBRISH PANDEY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR PRTING TECH. 

28 D-28 Dr. VINOD KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR BIO & NANO 

29 D-29 Dr. RAJESH LOHCHAB ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ESE 

30 D-30 Dr. AROHIT GOYAT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PRINTING TECH 

31 D-31 Dr. RAKESH BEHMANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PSY. 

32 D-32 Dr. N. SUSHIL KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR CMT 

33 D-33 Dr. (Mrs.) SHAVETA SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR HSB 

34 D-34 Dr. VIKRAM KAUSHIK PROFESSOR CMT 

35 D-35 Dr. PANKAJ SHARMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR MATHAMATICS 

36 D-36 Dr. (Mrs.) SUJATA SANGI PROFESSOR APPIED PHYSICS 

37 D-37 Dr. KISHNA RAM BISHNOI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR RELIGIOUS 

STUDIES 

38 D-38 Dr. DINESH DHINGRA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR PHARMACY 

39 D-39 SH. KAPIL KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR MATHAMATICS 

40 D-40 Dr. VINOD KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR BIO & NANO 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S N HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  DESIGNATION DEPARTMENT/O

FFICE 

1 C-1 SMT. DAIZI MAKKAR DY. SUPDT. EDP CELL 

2 C-2 SH. P. C. JHA J.E. (CIVIL) UWD 

3 C-3 SH. RAKESH  KUMAR SUPDT. DDE 

4 C-4 SH. GIRISH KUMAR ASSISTANT ACCOUNTS 

5 C-5 SH. ARUN KUMAR PAHAMACIST UHC 

6 C-6 SH. BHARAT BHUSHAN DY. SUPDT. SECY. 

7 C-7 SH. OM PARKASH DAHIYA ASSISTANT GENERAL 

BRANCH 

8 C-8 SMT. MONIKA LAMBA HOSTEL CARE TAKER WWH 

9 C-9 SH. KHUSHI RAM TA CSE 

10 C-10 SH. SANTOKH SINGH ASSISTANT PROCTOR 

11 C-11 SH. DHARMINDER SHARMA J.E. (CIVIL) UWD 

12 C-12 SMT. SUMAN BHOLA HOSTEL CARE TAKER GH-IV 

13 C-13 SMT. MANJU  BALA ASSISTANT REGISTRAR SECY. 

14 C-14 SH. DEVENDER  KUMAR SUPDT. ON 

DEPUTATION 

15 C-15 SMT. VISHAN DEVI LIBRARAY ATT. LIBRARY 

16 C-16 SH. RAJNISH DY. SUPDT. FACULTY 

17 C-17 SH. SATYAPAL ASSISTANT REGISTRAR SAINITATION 

18 C-18 SURESH  SHARMA COE/DR EXAMINATION 

19 C-19 SH. RAJBIR  MALIK ASSISTANT REGISTRAR INTERNAL 

AUDIT CELL 

20 C-20 SH. UDEY BHAN ASSISTANT CSE 

21 C-21 SH. SUNIL GROVER SDO UWD 

22 C-22 SH. SUNIL  KUMAR ELECTRICIAN UWD 

41 D-41 Dr. MUNISH AHUJA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR PHARMACY 

42 D-42 Dr. MUNISH GUPTA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR MECHANICAL 

43 D-43 Dr. SANDEEP JAIN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR PHARMACY 

44 D-44 Dr. DHARMINDER KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR CSE 

45 D-45 Dr. PANKAJ SHARMA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR MECHANICAL 

46 D-46  SH. BIJENDER SINGH DAHIYA PRO PR OFFICE 

47 D-47 Dr. RAVISH GARG ASSOCIATE PROFESOOR BME 

48 D-48  Dr. SANJEEV KUMAR DHULL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ECE 



23 C-23 SMT. MANSA RANI ASSISTANT SC/ST CELL 

24 C-24 SH. SANJEEV  JAIN SUPDT. COLLAGES 

25 C-25 SMT. SUSHILA  SIWACH SUPDT. IA CELL 

26 C-26 SH. JOGINDER SINGH PATTAR LAB TECH. CSE 

27 C-27 SH. S.  P.  BHARGAVA DEPUTY REGISTRAR ESTABLISHMENT 

28 C-28 SH. KHUSHVIR SINGH  ASSISTANT EXAMINATION 

29 C-29 SMT. KRISHNA KUNDU NURSE UHC 

30 C-30 SH. SANJAY DHIMAN ASSISTANT GENERAL 

31 C-31 SH. RAGHUVIR  SINGH SUNDA SDO UWD 

32 C-32 SH. ASHOK  KAUSHIK SUPDT. ACADEMIC 

33 C-33 SH. HARNAM  SINGH RETIRED D.R. RETIRED 

34 C-34 SH. RAJESH SHARMA DRAFTSMAN UWD 

35 C-35 SH. RAVI   PANDEY ASSISTANT REGISTRAR CONDUCT 

36 C-36 SH. INDRAJ ASSISTANT GENERAL 

37 C-37 SH. SURENDER SINGH DEPUTY REGISTRAR ACADEMIC 

38 C-38 SH. DINESH  KUMAR SUPDT. GENERAL 

39 C-39 SH. SATYAVIR SINGH DEPUTY REGISTRAR ACCOUNTS 

40 C-40 SMT. PREM MEHTA ATO TP CELL 

41 C-41 SH. SATPAL ASSISTANT TEQUP 

42 C-42 SH. RAMESH KUMAR DY. SUPDT. SECY 

43 C-43 SH. ANIL KUMAR DY. SUPDT. SECURITY 

44 C-44 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR KHURANA ASSISTANT EDP CELL 

45 C-45 SMT. ANJU DY.  SUPDT. RESULT 

46 C-46 SH. RAJESH BHAKAR ASSISTANT REGISTRATION 

47 C-47 SH. SANJAY KUMAR DRIVER SECURITY 

48 C-48 SH. PARDEEP ANANAD ASSISTANT ACADEMIC 

49 C-49 SH. KARAMVIR RANGA ASSISTANT HRDC 

50 C-50 SH. SANJAY MITTAL ASSISTANT ACCOUNTS 

51 C-51 SH. SATBIR DRIVER DSW 

52 C-52 SH. DHARAMPAL DRIVER UWD 

53 C-53 SH. SUDESH VERMANI ASSISTANT REGISTRATION 

54 C-54 SH. SURESH JHURIA ASSISTANT CSE 

55 C-55 SH. MAHENDER SINGH KUNDU ASSISTANT DSW 

56 C-56 SH. RAJEEV KUMAR DRIVER VC OFFICE 

57 C-57 SH. NAVEEN KUMAR ASSISTANT RESULT 

58 C-58 SH. ANAND KUMAR ASSISTANT CHIEF WARDEN 

 

S N HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  DESIGNATION DEPARTMENT/OFF

ICE 

1 A-1 SH. BARU RAM LAB ATTENDANT PHARMACY 

2 A-2 SH. DEEPAK CHHABRA LIBRARY ATTENDANT LIBRARY  

3 A-3 SMT. GAGAN BALA STENO LIBRARY 

4 A-4 SH. MAHESH KUMAR CLERK ESTABLISHMENT 

5 A-5 SH. VINOD KUMAR LAB ATTENDANT MECH. ENGG. 

6 A-6 SH. TARA BAHADUR WAITER-CUM-CLEANER GENERAL 



7 A-7 SMT. SUMAN JSS AUDIT 

8 A-8 SH. DESRAJ SWEEPER SANITATION 

9 A-9 SH. RAM TIRTH LAB ATTENDANT UHC 

10 A-10 SH. SUKHBIR SWEEPER APPLIED PSY. 

11 A-11 SH. ASHOK KUMAR GHAI ASSISTANT RESULT BRANCH 

12 A-12 SH. RAJESH KUMAR LAB ATTENDANT APPLIED PSY. 

13 A-13 SH. JAIVIR LAB TECHNICIAN PHARMACY 

14 A-14 SH. DHIRJA PEON ESTABLISHMENT 

15 A-15 SH. RAKESH LAB ATTEDANT CSE 

16 A-16 SH. BALWAN LAB ATTEDANT UHC 

17 A-17 SH. MANOJ  KUMAR ASSISTANT RESULT 

18 A-18 SH. BHIM BHADUR THAPA WAITER-CUM-CLEANER GENERAL 

19 A-19 SMT. MUKESH MOR CLERK BIO NANO 

20 A-20 SMT.  BALA SWEEPER SPORTS 

21 A-21 SH. RAM PAL CHOUHAN ASSISTANT RESULT 

22 A-22 SMT. SHAKUNTLA MALI GH-I 

23 A-23 SMT. KAMLA SWEEPER ECE 

24 A-24 SH. HARI OM CLERK NETWORKING 

CELL 

25 A-25 SH. PARMOD LAB ATTEDANT APPLIED PHYSICS 

26 A-26 SH. SATISH LAB TECH. FOOD TECH 

27 A-27 SH. RAJENDER SINGH LAB ATTEDANT ECE 

28 A-28 SMT. KAMLESH SWEEPER APPLIED PHYSICS 

29 A-29 SH. RAM BILAS LAB ATTEDANT MECH. ENGG. 

30 A-30 SH. JEEWACH LAB ATTEDANT EVS 

31 A-31 SH. ASHOK KUMAR LAB ATTEDANT HSB 

32 A-32 SH. SUBHASH CHANDER CLERK CONDUCT 

33 A-33 SH. RAJ NARIAN CLERK OFFICE OF DEAN 

FACULTY OF ENV. 

& BIO SCI. AND 

TECH. 

34 A-34 SH. AMAR SINGH SWEEPER FOOD TECH 

35 A-35 SH. JAI SINGH LAB ATTEDANT APPLIED PHYSICS 

36 A-36 SH. SUNIL MISHRA LAB ATTEDANT BIO & NANO TECH. 

37 A-37 SH. RAJ KUMAR CLERK GENERAL 

38 A-38 SH. RANBIR SINGH BHISHT WAITER VC OFFICE 

39 A-39 SMT. BIMLA DEVI HEAD SWEEPER SANITATION 

40 A-40 SH. PARDEEP PEON VC OFFICE 

41 A-41 SH. BAL BAHADUR THAPA  COOK GENERAL 

42 A-42 SH. KANWAR SINGH HEAD MALI HORTICULTURE 

43 A-43 SH. BRIJ LAL LAB TECH. ECE 

44 A-44 SH. MAHENDER KUMAR PEON BIO MEDICAL 

ENGG. 

45 A-45 SH. DEVI SINGH COOK GENERAL 

46 A-46 SH. RAJENDER BHATIA PEON ACADEMIC 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

47 A-47 SH. RAMJEET LAB ATTEDANT VC OFFICE 

48 A-48 SH. SUKHDEV CLERK CSE 

49 A-49 SMT. ASHA RANI STENO GH-I 

50 A-50 SH. MANOJ KUMAR CLERK SECY. 

51 A-51 SH. SUNIL KUMAR KAUSHIK LAB ATTEDANT CSE 

52 A-52 SH. BHARPUR SINGH CLERK DDE 

53 A-53 SH. SURESH KUMAR CLERK ON DEPUTATION 

54 A-54 SH. OM PARKASH LAB ATTEDANT PHYSIO. 

55 A-55 SH. PAWAN KUMAR CLERK ESTABLISHMENT 

56 A-56 SH. DHARAMPAL LAB TECHNICIAN ECE 

57 A-57 SH. ANIL DALAL LAB TECH. PRINTING TECH. 

58 A-58 SH. DAYA RAM LAB ATTEDANT EVS 

59 A-59 SH. ANAND KUMAR LAB ATTEDANT ECE 

60 A-60 SH. RAJPAL CLERK DDE 

61 A-61 SH. SUKHDEV LAB ATTEDANT ECE 

62 A-62 SMT. SAROJ STENO PSY. 

63 A-63 SH. RAJESH KUMAR LAB ATTEDANT UWD 

64 A-64 SH. MAHENDER SINGH LAB ATTEDANT PRINT. 

65 A-65 SH. NARESH STENO DDE 

66 A-66 SH. HARI LAL LAB ATTEDANT REGISTRAR 

OFFICE 

67 A-67 SMT. REKHA DEVI MALI GH-II 

68 A-68 SH. VIRENDER CLERK UWD 

69 A-69 SH. RAJENDER LAB TECH ESTABLISHMENT  

70 A-70 SH. KAMALDEEP LAB ATTEDANT BIO MEDICAL 

ENGG. 

71 A-71 SH. VIJAY SSS GENERAL 

72 A-72 SH. BHALLE RAM LAB ATTEDANT FOOD TECH 

73 A-73 SH. SHIV CHARAN CLERK BH-III 

74 A-74 SH. RANDHIR COOK GENERAL 

75 A-75 SH. VIJAY KUMAR LAB ATTEDANT FOOD TECH 

76 A-76 SH. RAJEEV LAB ATTEDANT UWD 

77 A-77 SH. RAVINDER ANIMAL ATTENDANT PHARMACY 



 

SN H. No. Name  Designation Department 

1 1/GF Mrs. Ruby Verma Assistant  General 

2 2/GF Sh. Shiv Dayal Ranga Assistant Registrar Colleges 

3 3/GF Dr. Suresh Mittal Assistant Professor HSB 

4 4/GF Sh. Virender PA COE 

5 5/FF Dr. Pardeep Azad Demonstrator Physiotherapy 

6 6/FF Sh. Krishan Kumar Assistant Professor CSE 

7 7/FF Ms. Kalindi Assistant Professor Physiotherapy 

8 8/FF Smt. Sital Devi Assistant Establishment 

9 9/SF Sh. Sanjay Tiwari Assistant Professor DDE 

10 10/SF Ms. Priyanka Gaurva Research Scholar Biotechnology 

11 11/SF Sh. S. Kulandaivelan Assistant Professor Physiotherapy 

12 12/SF Sh. Mani Shreshtha Assistant Professor HSB 

13 13/GF Dr. Jaswinder Singh Assistant Professor CSE 

14 14/GF Smt. Vandna Singh Assistant Professor HSB 

15 15/GF Dr. Sunil Kumar Assistant Professor Pharma Sciences 

16 16/GF Dr. Sunil Kumar Nandal Assistant Professor CSE 

17 17/FF Sh. Amitesh Goswami A.W.S. Mech. Engg. 

18 18/FF Dr. Kashmiri Lal Assistant Professor Chemistry 

19 19/FF Dr. Vikas Assistant Professor Chemistry 

20 20/FF Ms. Sunena Research Scholar Pharmacy 

21 21/SF Sh. Lal Chand Assistant Accounts 

22 22/SF Ms. Renu Yadav Research Scholar Mathematics 

23 23/SF Ms. Swati Saroha Research Scholar EVS 

24 24/SF Sh. Mahabir Singh RSA Audit  

25 25/GF Dr. Khujan Singh Assistant Professor HSB 

26 26/GF Dr. Manish Kumar Assistant Professor Food Technology 

27 27/GF Dr. Rajeev Kumar Assistant Professor HSB 

28 28/GF Dr. Rakesh Dhar Professor Applied Physics 

29 29/FF Dr. Kuldeep Singh Assistant Professor ECE 

30 30/FF Dr. Sandeep Kumar Assistant Professor Bio & Nano 

31 31/FF Dr. David Josaph Assistant Professor Physics 

32 32/FF Dr. Ramnish  Assistant Professor ECE 

 33 33/SF Ms. Sushila Bishnoi Research Scholar EVS 

34 34/SF Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Assistant Professor Printing Technology 

35 35/SF Sh. Raj Kumar Sr. S. Stenographer DAA 

36 36/SF Sh. Surinder Pal Store Keeper CMT 

37 37/GF Dr. Rajesh Thakur Assistant Professor Bio & Nano 

38 38/GF Dr. R. S. Kundu Associate Professor Physics 

39 39/GF Dr. Anurag Sangwan Assistant Professor HRDC 

40 40/GF Sh. Jaiveer Mor                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Lab Technician Pharmacy 

41 41/FF Sh. Bhushan Garg Assistant Academic 

42 42/FF Dr. Sunil Dental Surgeon UHC 

43 43/FF Dr. Sangeeta Mittal Assistant Professor HSB 



 

 

 

LIST OF TECAHING AND NON TEACHING EMPLOYEES WORKING IN HARYANA 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

 ANDRESIDING IN THE UNIVERSITY CAMPUS:- 

 

SR NO.  TYPE & 

NO. OF 

HOUSE 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  DESIGNATION 

1 F-1 Dr. VINOD KUMAR BISHNOI PROFESSOR 

2 F-2 Dr. B.  K.  PUNIA PROFESSOR 

3 F-3 Dr. S.  C.  KUNDU PROFESSOR 

4 F-5 Dr. N. K. BISHNOI PROFESSOR 

5 E-6 Dr. M.  S.  TURAN PROFESSOR 

6 E-9 Dr. KARAMPAL NARWAL PROFESSOR 

7 E-12 Dr. (MRS.) USHA  ARORA PROFESSOR 

8 E-14 Dr. HARBHAJAN  BANSAL PROFESSOR 

9 E-15 Dr. N. S. MALIK PROFESSOR 

10 E-21 Dr. (MRS.) SHABNAM SAXENA PROFESSOR 

11 E-22 Dr. VED PAL SHEERA PROFESSOR 

12 D-1 Dr. SANJIV  KUMAR PROFESSOR 

13 D-2 Dr. (MRS.)  ANJU VERMA ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

14 D-5 Dr. ANIL  KUMAR PROFESSOR 

15 D-19 Dr. DALBIR SINGH ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

16 D-25 Dr. M. C. GARG PROFESSOR 

17 D-33 Dr. (Mrs.) SHAVETA SINGH ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

18 MTH-03 Dr. SURESH MITTAL ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

19 MTH-12 Sh. MANI SHRESHTHA ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

20 MTH-14 Smt. VANDANA SINGH ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

21 MTH-25 Dr. KHUJAN SINGH ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

22 MTH-27 Dr. RAJEEV KUMAR ASSISTANT 

44 44/FF Sh. Ashok Rohilla Tech. Assistant Gr. I CSE 

45 45/SF Sh. Ishwar Singh Workshop Instructor Mech Engg. 

46 46/SF Sh. Vijenderpal Saini Assistant Professor HSB 

47 47/SF Sh. Rajesh Kumar Assistant Registrar Office 

48 48/SF Sh. Laxmi  Narian Lab Tech. Physics 



PROFESSOR 

23 MTH-43 Dr. SANGEETA MITTAL ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

24 MTH-46 Sh. VIJENDERPAL SAINI ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

25 A-31 SH. ASHOK KUMAR LAB ATTENDANT 

 

 

 

 

2016:- 

 

The following employees have been allotted accommodation in the university campus:- 

 

SR NO.  HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES 

 

1 F-1 SH. VINOD BISHNOI 

2 F-2 SH. B.  K.  PUNIA 

3 F-3 SH. S.  C.  KUNDU 

4 F-4 SMT.  SUMITRA DAHIYA 

5 F-5 SH. N. K. BISHNOI 

6 F-6 SH. DEVENDER  MOHAN 

7 F-7 SH. D.  N.  MISHRA 

8 F-8 SH. MILIND  PARLE 

9 F-9 SH. DHARMINDER  KUMAR 

10 F-10 SH. MANOJ  DAYAL 

 

 

2016:- 

The following employees have been allotted accommodation in the university campus:- 

 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

1 E-1  

2 E-2 SH. KULDEEP  BANSAL 

3 E-3 SH. DINESH  CHAUTANI 

4 E-4 SMT. SAROJ 

5 E-5 SH.ASHOK KUMAR AHLAWAT 

6 E-6 SH. M.  S.  TURAN 

7 E-7 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR ARYA 

8 E-8 SH. M. C. GARG  

9 E-9 SH. KARAMPAL 

10 E-10 SH. B.  S.  KHATKAR 

11 E-11 SH. R.  K. GUPTA 

12 E-12 SMT. USHA  ARORA 



13 E-13 SH. VINOD  GARG 

14 E-14 SH. HARBHAJAN  BANSAL 

15 E-15 SH. N. S. MALIK 

16 E-16 SH. J. B. DAHIYA 

17 E-17 SH. R. BHASKAR 

18 E-18 SMT. SUNITA 

19 E-19 SH. D. C. BHATT 

20 E-20 SH. PARVEEN KUMAR 

21 E-21 SMT. SHABNAM SAXENA 

22 E-22 SH. VED PAL 

23 E-23 SH. DEVENDER KUMAR 

24 E-24 SH. NEERAJ DILBAGI 

 

 

 
2016:- 

The following employees have been allotted accommodation in the university campus:- 

 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

1 D-1 SH. SANJIV  KUMAR 

2 D-2 SMT. ANJU VERMA 

3 D-3 SH. RISHI PAL 

4 D-4 SH. MUNISH GUPTA 

5 D-5 SH. ANIL  KUMAR 

6 D-6 SH. VISHAL GULATI 

7 D-7 SH. M.  R.  PATRA 

8 D-8 MS. ASHA  GUPTA 

9 D-9 SMT. ARADHITA 

10 D-10 SH. MUKESH  KUMAR 

11 D-11 SH. C. P. KAUSHIK 

12 D-12 SH. VIPIN  MAKKAR 

13 D-13 SMT. JYOTI 

14 D-14 SH. SHASHI BHUSHAN LUTHRA 

15 D-15 SH. SUNIL SHARMA 

16 D-16 SMT. SONIKA 

17 D-17 SMT. JYOTSANA 

18 D-18 SMT. BANDNA  PANDEY 

19 D-19 SH. DALBIR SINGH 

20 D-20 SH. S. K. SINGH 

21 D-21 SH. UMESH ARYA 

22 D-22 SH. ANJAN KUMAR BARAL 

23 D-23 SH. SANDEEP SINGH RANA 

24 D-24 SMT. NEERU VASUDEVA 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 



25 D-25 SH. VIKAS VERMA  

26 D-26 SMT. NAMITA 

 

 

2016:- 

The following employees have been allotted accommodation in the university campus:- 

 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

 27 D-27 SH. AMBRISH PANDEY 

28 D-28 SH. VINOD KUMAR 

29 D-29 SH. RAJESH LOHCHAB 

30 D-30 SH. AROHIT GOYAT 

31 D-31 SH. RAKESH BEHMANI 

32 D-32 SH. N. SUSHIL KUMAR 

33 D-33 SMT. SHAVETA SINGH 

34 D-34 SH. VIKRAM KAUSHIK 

35 D-35 SH. PANKAJ SHARMA 

36 D-36 SMT. SUJATA SANGI 

37 D-37 SH. KISHNA RAM BISHNOI 

38 D-38 SH. DINESH DHINGRA 

39 D-39 SH. KAPIL KUMAR 

40 D-40 SH. VINOD KUMAR 

41 D-41 SH. MUNISH AHUJA 

42 D-42 SH. MUNISH GUPTA 

43 D-43 SH. SANDEEP JAIN 

44 D-44 SH. DHARMINDER KUMAR 

45 D-45 SH. PANKAJ SHARMA 

46 D-46  SH. BIJENDER KUMAR DAHIYA 

47 D-47 SH. RAVISH GARG 

48 D-48  SH. SANJEEV KUMAR DHULL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2016- 

The following employees have been allotted accommodation in the university campus:- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

1 C-1 SMT. DAIZI MAKKAR 

2 C-2 SH. P. C. JHA 

3 C-3 SH. RAKESH  KUMAR 

4 C-4 SH. GIRISH KUMAR 

5 C-5 SH. ARUN KUMAR 

6 C-6 SH. BHARAT BHUSHAN 

7 C-7 SH. OM PARKASH DAHIYA 

8 C-8 SMT. MONIKA LAMBA 

9 C-9 SH. KHUSHI RAM 

10 C-10 SH. SANTOKH SINGH 

11 C-11 SH. DHARMINDER 

12 C-12 SMT. SUMAN BHOLA 

13 C-13 SMT. MANJU  BALA 

14 C-14 SH. DEVENDER  KUMAR 

15 C-15 SMT. VISHAN DEVI 

16 C-16 SH. RAJNISH 

17 C-17 SH. SATYAPAL 

18 C-18 SH. RAKESH KUMAR 

19 C-19 SH. RAJBIR  MALIK 

20 C-20 SH. UDEY BHAN 

21 C-21 SH. SUNIL GROVER 

22 C-22 SH. SUNIL  KUMAR 

23 C-23 SMT. MANSA RANI 



2016:- 

The following employees have been allotted accommodation in the university campus:- 

 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

24 C-24 SH. SANJEEV  JAIN 

25 C-25 SMT. SUSHILA  SIWACH 

26 C-26 SH. JOGINDER SINGH PATTAR 

27 C-27 SH. S.  P.  BHARGAVA 

28 C-28 SH. KHUSHVIR SINGH 

29 C-29 SMT. KRISHNA KUNDU 

30 C-30 SH. SANJAY DHIMAN 

31 C-31 SH. RAGHUVIR  SINGH SUNDA 

32 C-32 SH. ASHOK  KAUSHIK 

33 C-33 SH. DINESH KUMAR 

34 C-34 SH. RAJESH SHARMA 

35 C-35 SH. RAVI   PANDEY 

36 C-36 SH. INDRAJ 

37 C-37 SH. SURENDER SINGH 

38 C-38 SMT. KAUSHALYA RANI 

39 C-39 SH. SATYAVIR SINGH DALAL 

40 C-40 SMT. PREM MONGA 

41 C-41 SH. SATPAL 

42 C-42 SH. RAMESH KUMAR 

43 C-43 SH. ANIL KUMAR 

44 C-44 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR KHURANA 

45 C-45 SMT. ANJU 

46 C-46 SH. RAJESH BHAKAR 

47 C-47 SH. SANJAY SHARMA 

48 C-48 SH. PARDEEP ANANAD 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

49 C-49 SH. KARAMVIR RANGA 

50 C-50 SH. SANJAY MITTAL 

51 C-51 SH. SATBIR 

52 C-52 SH. DHARAMPAL 

53 C-53 SMT. SUDESH VERMANI 

54 C-54 SH. SURESH JHURIA 

55 C-55 SH. MAHENDER SINGH KUNDU 

56 C-56 SH. RAJEEV KUMAR 

57 C-57 SH. NAVEEN KUMAR 

58 C-58 SH. ANAND KUMAR 



2016:- 

The following employees have been allotted accommodation in the university campus:- 

 

S N MTH No/Floor Name of Employee 

1 1/GF Mrs. Ruby Verma 

2 2/GF Sh. Shiv Dayal Ranga 

3 3/GF Dr. Suresh Mittal 

4 4/GF Sh. Virender 

5 5/FF Dr. Pardeep Azad 

6 6/FF Sh. Krishan Kumar 

7 7/FF Ms. Kalindi 

8 8/FF Smt. Sital Devi 

9 9/SF Sh. Sanjay Tiwari 

10 10/SF Monika Verma 

11 11/SF Sh. S. Kulandaivelan 

12 12/SF Sh. Mani Shreshtha 

13 13/GF Dr. Jaswinder Singh 

14 14/GF Smt. Vandna Singh 

15 15/GF Dr. Sunil Kumar 

16 16/GF Dr. Sunil Kumar Nandal 

17 17/FF Sh. Amitesh Goswami 

18 18/FF Dr. Kashmiri Lal 

19 19/FF Dr. Vikas 

20 20/FF Ms. Suman 

21 21/SF Sh. Lal Chand 

22 22/SF Ms. Sunita Rani 

23 23/SF  

24 24/SF Sh. Mahabir Singh 

25 25/GF Dr. Khujan Singh 

26 26/GF Dr. Manish Kumar 



2016:- 

The following employees have been allotted accommodation in the university campus:- 

 

S N. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

27 27/GF Dr. Rajeev Kumar 

28 28/GF Dr. Rakesh Dhar 

29 29/FF Dr. Kuldeep Singh 
30 30/FF Dr. Sandeep Kumar 

31 31/FF Dr. David Josaph 

32 32/FF Dr. Ramnish  

 33 33/SF Ms. Sushila Bishnoi 

34 34/SF Sh. Sanjeev Kumar 

35 35/SF Sh. Raj Kumar 

36 36/SF Sh. Surinder Pal 

37 37/GF Dr. Rajesh Thakur 

38 38/GF Sh. Ajit Singh 

39 39/GF Sh. Anurag Sangwan 

40 40/GF Sh. Jaiveer Mor                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

41 41/FF Sh. Bhushan Garg 

42 42/FF Dr. Sunil 

43 43/FF Sh. Satish Kumar.  

44 44/FF Sh. Ashok Rohilla 

45 45/SF Sh. Ishwar Singh 

46 46/SF Sh. Bijenderpal Saini 

47 47/SF Sh. Rajesh Kumar 

48 48/SF Sh. Laxmi  Narian 

49 49/GF Sh. Abhishek Kajal 



2016:- 

The following employees have been allotted accommodation in the university campus:- 

 

 

S N HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 
50 50/GF Sh. Suresh Bhaker 

51 51/GF Sh. Manoj Kumar 

52 52/GF Sh. Amandeep 

53 53/FF Sh. Ajay Kumar 

54 54/FF Sh. Narender Kumar 

55 55/FF Sh. Vinod Kumar 

56 56/FF Ms. Ritu 

57 57/SF Ms. Priyanka Dalal 

58 58/SF Sh. Rakesh Kumar 

59 59/SF Smt. Rani 

60 60/F Ms. Ruma Rani 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2016:- 

The following employees have been allotted accommodation in the university campus:- 

 

 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

1 A-1 BARU RAM 

2 A-2 DEEPAK CHHABRA 

3 A-3 GAGAN BALA 

4 A-4 MAHESH KUMAR 

5 A-5 VINOD KUMAR 

6 A-6 TARA BAHADUR 

7 A-7 SUMAN 

8 A-8 DESRAJ 



9 A-9 RAM TIRTH 

10 A-10 SUKHBIR 

11 A-11 ASHOK KUMAR GHAI 

12 A-12 RAJESH KUMAR 

13 A-13 JAIVIR 

14 A-14 DHIRJA 

15 A-15 RAKESH 

16 A-16 BALWAN 

17 A-17 SH. MANOJ  KUMAR 

18 A-18 BHIM BHADUR THAPA 

19 A-19 SMT. MUKESH MOR 

20 A-20 BALA 

21 A-21 RAM PAL CHOUHAN 

22 A-22 SHAKUNTLA 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

23 A-23 KAMLA 

24 A-24 VIRENDER 

25 A-25 PARMOD 

26 A-26 SATISH 

27 A-27 RAJENDER SINGH 

28 A-28 KAMLESH 

29 A-29 RAM BILAS 

30 A-30 JEEWACH 

31 A-31 ASHOK KUMAR 

32 A-32 SUBHASH CHANDER 

33 A-33 RAM NARIAN 

34 A-34 AMAR SINGH 

35 A-35 JAI SINGH 

36 A-36 SUNIL MISHRA 

37 A-37 RAJ KUMAR 

38 A-38 RANBIR SINGH BHISHT 

39 A-39 BIMLA DEVI 

40 A-40 SH. PARDEEP 

41 A-41 BAL BAHADUR THAPA  

42 A-42 KANWAR SINGH 

43 A-43 BRIJ LAL 

44 A-44 MAHENDER SINGH 

45 A-45 DEVI SINGH 

46 A-46 RAJENDER BHATIA 

47 A-47 RAMJEET 

48 A-48 SUKHDEV 

49 A-49 SMT. ASHA RANI 

50 A-50 MANOJ KUMAR 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2016:- 

The following employees have been allotted Research Scholars & Warden accommodation in 

the university campus:- 

 

 

 

SR NO. HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

 

51 A-51 SUNIL KUMAR KAUSHIK 

52 A-52 BHARPUR SINGH 

53 A-53 RAMDHARI 

54 A-54 OM PARKASH 

55 A-55 SH. PAWAN KUMAR 

56 A-56 DHARAMPAL 

57 A-57 ANIL DALAL 

58 A-58 DAYA RAM 

59 A-59 ANAND KUMAR 

60 A-60 SH. RAJPAL 

61 A-61 SUKHDEV 

62 A-62 SAROJ 

63 A-63 RAJESH KUMAR 

64 A-64 MAHENDER SINGH 

65 A-65 NARESH 

66 A-66 HARI LAL 

67 A-67 REKHA DEVI 

68 A-68 HARI OM 

69 A-69 RAJENDER 

70 A-70 KAMALDEEP 

71 A-71 VIJAY 

72 A-72 BHALLE RAM 

73 A-73 SHIV CHARAN 

74 A-74 RANDHIR 

75 A-75 VIJAY KUMAR 

76 A-76 RAJEEV 

77 A-77 RAVINDER 

SR NO. WARDEN HOUSE NO. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEES  

1. House No.-01 Ms. Ritu Yadav  

2. House No.-02 Ms. Manjeet Kumari 

3. House No.-03 Vacant 

4. House No.-04 Ms. Jyoti Mahta 


